
                                                                                                  Foreclosure Sales List                                                  

Foreclosure Sales are held at the Court House Clerk’s Lobby at 10:00 AM 
Case # Sale Date Final Judgment 

Price 
Property Address 

21-CA-96 AUGUST 24, 2022 $131,346.13 3952 CONCORD BLVD., 
CHIPLEY 

19-CA-146 AUGUST 24, 2022 $271,366.96 731 5TH STREET, CHIPLEY, FL 
20-CA-08 SEPTEMBER 21, 2022 $117,125.23 346 BOLICK ROAD, CHIPLEY 
22-CA-24 SEPTEMBER 21, 2022 $35,896.31 470 2ND STREET, CHIPLEY, FL 
21-CA-38 NOVEMBER 30, 2022 $55,300.00 PARCEL 00-2823-0000 7th 

STREET-VACANT LOT 
20-CA-71 NOVEMBER 30, 2022 $350,338.77 3146 INDIAN TRAIL, BONIFAY 

 

https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=905573995&KeyValue=00000000-01-0036-0021
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=905573995&KeyValue=00000000-01-0036-0021
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1394899739&KeyValue=00000000-00-1875-0000
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=2011759543&KeyValue=00000000-00-0007-0018
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1542336310&KeyValue=00000000-00-2962-0002
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=341325137&KeyValue=00000000-00-2823-0000
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=341325137&KeyValue=00000000-00-2823-0000
https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=896&LayerID=16944&PageTypeID=4&PageID=7615&Q=1147251670&KeyValue=00000000-00-4522-0004

